
 
 

Corrigendum for e-Tender Enquiry Number: CWJ/T-11/2024-25. 
 

Critical Dates for e-Tender Enquiry Number: CWJ/T-
11/2024-25 (Const. of 3rd Addl. 12.5 MVA 132/11 KV T/F 
Plinth and Allied Civil Works at 132 KV S/S Sosan.) is hereby 
amended as under:- 
 
Last date/time of submission of price bid:  08/10/2024 up to 03:00 PM. 
Date/time for bid opening :    09/10/2024 at 11:00 AM.  
 
 

This is for your information and necessary action please.  
 

----SD---- 

Sr. Xen,  
Civil Works Divison,  
PSTCL, Jalandhar 


